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Industry standard IREX Energy JSC. ) .
IREX Energy Joint Stock Company produces the #1 Vietnamese-Made
Photovoltaic (PV) modules, internationally certified with excellent performance and
ADDITIONAL LINEAR WARRANTY VALUE FROM IREX ENERGY JSC flexible in customization per demand.
Going solar requires a long-term commitment. You can sit back, relax and enjoy
the sunshine; as our company will always be with you in 25 years!
With the finest price and customer service can only be found at IREX Joint Stock
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SOLAR MODULE

440 - 455 W

Electrical Characteristics

Module Type IRM60H3-440 | IRM60H3-445 IRM60H3-450 | IRM60H3-455

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)
Maximum Power Current (Imp)
Module Efficiency at STC(nm)
Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

NMOT

440 3315

40.95 38.81
13.41 10.82
33.91 32.30
12.98 10.26

20.33

NMOT NMOT
445 3352 450 339.0
4110 3845 4125 38.59
1352 10.91 13.62 10.99
34.06 3241 3421 3253
13.07 10.34  13.16 10.42
20.56 20.79
(0 ~+5 W)
1500 VDC
25A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m?, cell temperature 25°C, spectrum AM1.5
NMOT: Irradiance 800 W/m? ambient temperature 20°C, spectrum AM1.5, wind speed 1m/s

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Isc Temperature Coefficient

Operating Temperature

Nominal Module Operating Temperature (NMOT)

Mechanical Specifications

-0.350 %/°C
-0.275 %/°C
+0.045 %/°C
-40~+85°C

45+2°C

STC NMOT
455 3428
41.40 38.73
13.72 11.07
34.36 32.65

13.25 10.50
21.02

External Dimensions
Weight

Solar Cells

Front Glass

Frame

Junction Box
Output Cables

Mechanical Load

PERC Mono 91 x 182 mm (120 pcs)

3.2mm AR coating tempered glass, low iron

4.0mm?, 250mm(+)/350mm(-) or Customized Length

1909 x 1134 x 35 mm
24.0 kg

Anodized aluminium alloy

IP68, 3 diodes

Front side 5400Pa/ Rear side 2400Pa

Packing Configuration

Container

Pieces per Pallet
‘ Pallets per Container

‘ Pieces per Container

1909 x 1134 x 35 mm

20'GP

31

186

40HQ
31
24

744

190942
154041

1909+2

113412

115041
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